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Red Devil Invite"dV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Schoof
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
Carl Sandburg / Stagg
Maine West
Hinsdale South

Vault
32.325
31.075 ¢
29.650
30.400
29.025 ¢
20.150 @
27.150 @
26.200 o

Team Results

Bars
28.550 ¢
26.650 o
25.550 «
26.650 o
22.800 ¢
18.000 ¢
10.800 o
9.200 @

Beam
29.350
28.900 o
26.950
25.250 ¢
28.000 ¢
21.200 ¢
16.550 o
13.650 @

Saturday December 14,2013

Floor Total
31.100 v 121.325
30.250 » 116.875
29.700 » 111.850
28.550 » 110.850
21650 ¢ 101.475
27.000 » 86.350
26.300 « 80.800
22500 » 71.550



Red Devil Invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 14,2013
All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Melina Megaridis . Hinsdale Central 8.000 7.500 8.00C 7.250 30.750 7.6875
2 Lyndsey Staliter . Downers Grove North ~ 8.150 6.700 7.600 7.700 30.150 7.8375
3 Helen Baca . Oak Park River Forest  7.600 6.750 7.800 7.400 29.550 7.3875
4 Cassidy Horvath . Downers Grove South  8.300 6.650 5.950 7.650 28.550 71375
5 Natalie Zalkos . Lake Park 7.800 6.400 7.400 6.800, 28.400 7.1000
6 Natalie Raden . Downers Grove North ~ 7.350 6.950 5.800 7.300 27.400 6.8500
7 Rachel . Carl Sandburg / Stagg  7.400 6.300 6.200 7.100 27.000 6.7500
8 Laney Swibel . Qak Park River Forest 7.900 6.675 5.200 7.050 26.825 6.7063
9 Alison Elgass . Downers Grove North ~ 7.350 5.100 6.800 6.750 26.000 6.5000
10 Kayla . Carl Sandburg / Stagg  6.750 6.000 5.900 7.150 25.800 6.4500
1 Sam Kiluk . Downers Grove North  6.800 4.450 6.300 6.800 24.350 6.0875
12 Jittaun Taylor . Oak Park River Forest  7.150 5.200 5.100 6.850 24.300 6.0750
13 Kira Fortin . Maine West 7.200 4.300 4.100 6.600 22.200 5.5500
14 Krystal Scharringhausen . Maine West 7.350 2.000 4.050 7.200 20.600 5.1500
14 Mona Krieghoff . Hinsdale South 6.650 4.000 4.150 5.800 20.600 5.1500
16 Jessica Heyse . Maine West 6.400 2.500 5.300 5.600 19.800 4.9500

17 Aaliyah Ames . Hinsdale South’ 6.900 2.700 2.900 5.300 17.800 4.4500



Red Devil Invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score

Saturday December 14,2013

1 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South 0.00 8.300
2 Haley Johnson Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
3 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.225
4 Lyndsey Staliter Downers Grove North 0.00 8.150
5 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
6 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.900
7 Erin Sarver Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.850
8 Natalie Zalkos Lake Park 0.00 7.800
9 Olivia Correa Downers Grove South 0.00 7.775
10 Lila Wine Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
11 Vanessa Patino Downers Grove South 0.00 7.650
12 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.600
13 Megan McCabe Lake Park 0.00 7.425
14 Rachel Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.400
15 Krystal Scharringhausen Maine West 0.00 7.350
15 Sonja Kudulis Downers Grove South 0.00 7.350
16 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 7.350
15 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 7.350
19 Katherine Nordstrom Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.250
20 Kira Fortin Maine West 0.00 7.200
21 Jittaun Taylor Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.150
21 Trisha Sanders Downers Grove South 0.00 7.150
23 Donguasia Johnson Lake Park 0.00 7.000
24 Aaliyah Ames Hinsdale South 0.00 6.900
25 Khaliah Jefferson Lake Park 0.00 6.800
25 Sam Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 6.800
27 Kayla Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.750
28 Mona Krieghoff Hinsdale South 0.00 6.650
29 Julie Brinkman Downers Grove North 0.00 6.500
30 Mary Walsh Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.400
30 Jessica Heyse Maine West 0.00 6.400
32 Kennedy Hill Hinsdale South 0.00 6.350
33 Gabby Perez Hinsdale South 0.00 6.300
34 Patrycja Chlebda Maine West 0.00 6.200
35 Natalia Deszcz Hinsdale South 0.00 6.000
35 Aiste Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 +6.000



Red Devil Invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 14,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.500
2 Toni Marano Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
3 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.000
4 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 6.950
5 Colleen Hall Downers Grove South 0.00 6.900
6 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.850
7 Kate Spittle Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.825
8 Mary Clare Barto Downers Grove North 0.00 6.800
9 Helen Baca Qak Park River Forest 0.00 6.750
10 Lyndsey Stallter Downers Grove North 0.00 6.700
1 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.675
12 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South 0.00 6.650
13 Courtney Fouser-Warren Lake Park 0.00 6.600
13 Eliza Venetis Downers Grove South 0.00 6.600
15 Torri Correa Downers Grove South 0.00 6.500
16 Lila Wine Qak Park River Forest 0.00 6.400
16 Natalie Zalkos Lake Park 0.00 6.400
18 Calla Zarek Downers Grove South 0.00 6.300
18 Rachel Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.300

20 Savannah Nickel Lake Park 0.00 6.200
21 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.100
22 Kayla Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.000
23 Jittaun Taylor QOak Park River Forest 0.00 5.200
24 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 5.100
25 - Sam Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 4.450
26, Kira Fortin Maine West 0.00 4.300
27 Mona Krieghoff Hinsdale South 0.00 4.000
28 Donguasia Johnson Lake Park 0.00 3.600
29 Amanda Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 3.300
30 Khaliah Jefferson Lake Park 0.00 3.100
31 Aaliyah Ames Hinsdale South 0.00 2.700
32 Jessica Heyse Maine West 0.00 2.500
32 Kennedy Hill Hinsdale South 0.00 2.500
34 Dana «Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 2.400
35 Jessica Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 2.300
36 Krystal Scharringhausen Maine West 0.00 2.000
36 Gabby bergman Maine West 0.00 2.000



Red Devil Invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 14,2013

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hadiya Jackson Lake Park 0.00 8.500
2 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
3 Helen Baca OQak Park River Forest 0.00 7.800
4 Sonja Kudulis Downers Grove South 0.00 7.700
5 Lyndsey Staliter Downers Grove North 0.00 7.600
6 Vanessa Patino Downers Grove South 0.00 7.500
7 Claire Pocius Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
8 ‘Natalie Zatkos Lake Park 0.00 7.400
9 Laura Libera Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
10 Maura Lacey Downers Grove South 0.00 7.000
1 Kate Spittle Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.850
12 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 6.800
13 Olivia Russo Downers Grove South 0.00 6.700
14 Erin Sarver Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.600
15 Haley Johnson Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.350
16 Sam Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 6.300
17 Mary Clare Barto Downers Grove North 0.00 6.250
18 Rachel Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.200
19 Savannah Nickel Lake Park 0.00 6.100

20 Megan McCabe Lake Park 0.00 6.000
21 Cassidy Horvath Downers Grove South 0.00 5.950
22 Kayla Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 5.900
23 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 5.800
24 Courtney Fouser-Warren Lake Park 0.00 5.700
25 _ Lilly Wicklow Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.400
26 Jessica Heyse Maine West 0.00 5.300
27 Laney Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.200
28 Jittaun Taylor Oak Park River Forest 0.Q0 5.100
29 Amanda Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 4.600
30 Dana Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 4.500
31 Mona Krieghoff Hinsdale South 0.00 4.150
32 Kira Fortin Maine West 0.00 4.100
33 Krystal Scharringhausen Maine West 0.00 4.050
34 Gabby Perez Hinsdale South 0.00 3.700
35 Gabby bergman Maine West 0.00 3.100
36 Aaliyah Ames Hinsdale South 0.00 2.900
36 Krystal Sykes Hinsdale South 0.00 2.900
38 Aiste Carl Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 2.700
39 Natalia Deszcz Hinsdale South 0.00 2.600



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Place
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Red Devil Invite JV 1

Saturday December 14,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Haley Johnson
Mary Clare Barto
Claire Pocius
Sonja Kudulis
Erin Sarver
Lyndsey Stallter
Cassidy Horvath
Vanessa Patino
Savannah Nickel
Korryne
Helen Baca
Megan McCabe
Carly Gallo
Natalie Raden
Melina Megaridis
Trisha Sanders
Lita Wine

Krystal Scharringhausen

Kayla
Torri Correa
Rachel
Laney Swibel
Mary Walsh
Patrycia Chlebda
_Jittaun Taylor
Natalie Zalkos
Sam Kiluk
Alison Elgass
Kira Fortin
Natalia Deszcz
Mona Krieghoff
Jessica Heyse
Gabby Perez
Aaliyah Ames
Amanda

Yr.

School
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
L.ake Park
Carl Sandburg / Stagg
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove South
Oak Park River Forest
Maine West
Carl Sandburg / Stagg
Downers Grove South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg
Oak Park River Forest
Oak Park River Forest
Maine West
Oak Park River Forest
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Maine West
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Maine West
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Carl Sandburg / Stagg

Ded.,
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.200
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.050
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.600
5.900
5.800
5.600
5.500
5.300
5.300



Red Devil invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High Schoal

Hinsdale Central

Saturday December 14,2013

Vault
Comp # Name Yr] Judge1 | Judge2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. |Final Score
1o} Katherine Nordstrom 7.250 7.250
2{Erin Sarver 7.850 7.850
3]Haley Johnson 8.250 8.250
4jMelina Megaridis 8.000 8.000
s|Alexis Potocki 8.225 N _ 8.225
Team Vault Total 32.325
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
o|Carly Gallo 7.000 7.000
s|Alexis Potocki 6.850 6.850
s|Laura Libera 6.100 6.100
4|Melina Megaridis 7.500 7.500
7| Toni Marano 7.200 7.200
Team Bars Total 28.550
Balance Beam
Comp # Name 1 Yr{ Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. [Final Score
s|Laura Libera 7.300 7.300
s|Claire Pocius 7.450 7.450
2|Erin Sarver 6.600 6.600
sjHaley Johnson 6.350 6.350
+|Melina Megaridis 8.000 _ _ 8.000
i Team Beam Total 29.350
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr|Judge1 | Judge2 | Judge 3 | Judged4 | Ded. [Final Score
s{Claire Pocius 7.850 7.850
o|Carly Gallo 7.300 7.300
s{Melina Megaridis 7.250 7.250
2|Erin Sarver 7.750 7.750
3|Haley Johnson 8.200 _ _ 8.200
Team Floor Total 31.100
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average |
0.000
0.000
0.000
s|Melina Megaridis 8 7.5 8 7.25] 30.750 7.688
0.000
[oea[ Vault Bars Beam | Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32,325 | 28.550 | 29.350 | 31.100 121.325




Red Devil Invite JV 1

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday December 14,2013

Hinsdale South
Vault
Comp # Name Yr|Judgei | Judge2 | Judge3 | Judge4 | Ded. [Final Score
1|Gabby Perez 6.300 6.300
2]Kennedy Hill 6.350 6.350
s|Natalia Deszcz 6.000 6.000
+|Aaliyah Ames 6.900 6.900
s{Mona Krieg_)hoff 6.650 _ 6.650
Team Vault Total 26.200
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr| Judge1 | Judge2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. [Final Score
2|[Kennedy Hill 2.500 2.500
4|Aaliyah Ames 2.700 2.700
0.000
s]Mona Krieghoff 4.000 4.000¢
| 0.000
Team Bars Total 9.200
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge4 | Ded. |Final Score
s|Natalia Deszcz 2.600 ’ 2.600
7{Krystal Sykes 2.900 .2.900
4|Aaliyah Ames 2.900 2.900
s|Mona Krieghoff 4.150 4.150
1|Gabby Perez 3.700 e 3.700
Team Beam Total “13.650
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr] Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Ded. [Final Score
s|Natalia Deszcz 5.900 5.900
4+|Aaliyah Ames 5.300 5.300
1|Gabby Perez 5.500 5.500
0.000
sjMona Krieghoff 5.800 . 5.800
. Team Floor Total 22.500
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total | Average |
0.000
0.000
0.000
s|Aaliyah Ames 6.9 2.7 2.9 53] 17.800 4.450
sjMona Krieghoff 6.65 4 4.15 5.8/ 20.600 5.150
Ded.] Vault Bars | Beam | Floor TOTAL
Team Score 26.200 | 9.200 | 13.650 | 22.500 71.550




